
KASTNER  

JV GIRLS VOLLEYBALL  

7TH AND 8TH GRADE  

2023 

   
Day   Date  Visitor  Home   Time 
       
Tuesday  9/12/23 BYE 
 
Thursday  9/14/23 ASI   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Tuesday  9/19/23 KASTNER  REYBURN  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Thursday  9/21/23 CLARK  KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Tuesday  9/26/23 GRANITE   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Thursday  9/28/23 BYE 
 
Tuesday  10/3/23 KASTNER   ALTA   3:30 / 4:15 
 
Thursday  10/5/23 REYBURN   KASTNER  3:30 / 4:15 
 
Tuesday  10/10/23 KASTNER  CLARK   3:30 / 4:15 
 
Thursday  10/12/23 KASTNER   GRANITE   3:30 / 4:15 
 
 

 
 


